
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Sachin justa
Sco No 98 to 100, 3rd Floor, 17D, Chandigarh, 160017
Anytime fitness,Chandigarh 17D
India
Tel: 7807159601
160017 - CAR / CED

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 927 INR)
AWB No:76706868442
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002EJPBL00R01070000
Order Date:2025-11-21
Pieces:1

1002EJPB
L00R

01070000

76706868442
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Electric Car Decoration Funny Helmet
Accessory Professional Plush Decoration 20cm
Car Release

1 52065078


